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KGS CREDIT EXCHANGE
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$21.35 0 47 0.00 15,013.00 14,713.00 300.00 300.00 1 1

$20.10 0 47 0.00 15,013.00 14,313.00 700.00 400.00 2 1

$20.00 0 47 0.00 15,013.00 14,113.00 900.00 200.00 3 1

$19.95 0 47 0.00 15,013.00 12,213.00 2,800.00 1,900.00 5 2

$19.00 0 47 0.00 15,013.00 12,113.00 2,900.00 100.00 6 1

$18.20 0 47 0.00 15,013.00 11,983.00 3,030.00 130.00 7 1

$18.15 0 47 0.00 15,013.00 11,683.00 3,330.00 300.00 8 1

$18.00 1 47 1,000.00 15,013.00 9,304.00 5,709.00 2,379.00 10 2

$17.75 0 46 0.00 14,013.00 6,304.00 7,709.00 2,000.00 11 1

$17.55 0 46 0.00 14,013.00 5,954.00 8,059.00 350.00 12 1

$17.52 0 46 0.00 14,013.00 5,104.00 8,909.00 850.00 13 1

$17.50 0 46 0.00 14,013.00 4,534.00 9,479.00 570.00 14 1

$17.05 0 46 0.00 14,013.00 3,003.00 11,010.00 1,531.00 15 1

$17.00 1 46 1,000.00 14,013.00 2,206.00 11,807.00 797.00 17 2

$16.88 0 45 0.00 13,013.00 856.00 12,157.00 350.00 18 1

$16.85 0 45 0.00 13,013.00 -2,144.00 15,157.00 3,000.00 19 1

$16.75 0 45 0.00 13,013.00 -2,734.00 15,747.00 590.00 21 2

$16.55 0 45 0.00 13,013.00 -5,713.00 18,726.00 2,979.00 22 1

$16.50 0 45 0.00 13,013.00 -6,513.00 19,526.00 800.00 24 2

$16.26 0 45 0.00 13,013.00 -6,613.00 19,626.00 100.00 25 1

$16.10 0 45 0.00 13,013.00 -6,967.00 19,980.00 354.00 26 1

$16.01 0 45 0.00 13,013.00 -7,067.00 20,080.00 100.00 27 1

$16.00 1 45 50.00 13,013.00 -7,367.00 20,380.00 300.00 29 2

$15.75 0 44 0.00 12,963.00 -7,617.00 20,580.00 200.00 30 1

$15.50 0 44 0.00 12,963.00 -7,717.00 20,680.00 100.00 31 1

$15.25 1 44 50.00 12,963.00 -7,717.00 20,680.00 0.00 31 0

$15.01 0 43 0.00 12,913.00 -8,767.00 21,680.00 1,000.00 32 1

$15.00 1 43 450.00 12,913.00 -8,767.00 21,680.00 0.00 32 0

$14.70 1 42 200.00 12,463.00 -9,217.00 21,680.00 0.00 32 0

$14.00 7 41 2,124.00 12,263.00 -9,767.00 22,030.00 350.00 33 1

$13.99 1 34 200.00 10,139.00 -11,891.00 22,030.00 0.00 33 0

$13.51 1 33 200.00 9,939.00 -12,765.00 22,704.00 674.00 34 1
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$13.50 1 32 481.00 9,739.00 -13,165.00 22,904.00 200.00 35 1

$13.01 1 31 200.00 9,258.00 -13,646.00 22,904.00 0.00 35 0

$13.00 3 30 1,300.00 9,058.00 -14,646.00 23,704.00 800.00 38 3

$12.99 0 27 0.00 7,758.00 -16,546.00 24,304.00 600.00 39 1

$12.50 0 27 0.00 7,758.00 -17,146.00 24,904.00 600.00 40 1

$12.02 0 27 0.00 7,758.00 -17,246.00 25,004.00 100.00 41 1

$12.00 5 27 1,194.00 7,758.00 -17,446.00 25,204.00 200.00 42 1

$11.55 0 22 0.00 6,564.00 -19,640.00 26,204.00 1,000.00 43 1

$11.50 0 22 0.00 6,564.00 -20,340.00 26,904.00 700.00 44 1

$11.00 2 22 350.00 6,564.00 -20,340.00 26,904.00 0.00 44 0

$10.00 5 20 1,301.00 6,214.00 -22,090.00 28,304.00 1,400.00 46 2

$9.99 0 15 0.00 4,913.00 -23,891.00 28,804.00 500.00 47 1

$9.50 1 15 200.00 4,913.00 -24,031.00 28,944.00 140.00 48 1

$9.00 1 14 150.00 4,713.00 -24,231.00 28,944.00 0.00 48 0

$8.00 1 13 551.00 4,563.00 -24,381.00 28,944.00 0.00 48 0

$7.50 1 12 624.00 4,012.00 -24,932.00 28,944.00 0.00 48 0

$7.00 1 11 200.00 3,388.00 -25,756.00 29,144.00 200.00 49 1

$6.03 0 10 0.00 3,188.00 -27,956.00 31,144.00 2,000.00 50 1

$6.00 4 10 807.00 3,188.00 -27,956.00 31,144.00 0.00 50 0

$5.50 1 6 206.00 2,381.00 -28,763.00 31,144.00 0.00 50 0

$5.06 0 5 0.00 2,175.00 -29,191.00 31,366.00 222.00 51 1

$5.00 1 5 586.00 2,175.00 -29,621.00 31,796.00 430.00 52 1

$4.46 0 4 0.00 1,589.00 -30,357.00 31,946.00 150.00 53 1

$4.00 0 4 0.00 1,589.00 -30,557.00 32,146.00 200.00 54 1

$2.00 1 4 400.00 1,589.00 -30,557.00 32,146.00 0.00 54 0

$1.00 3 3 1,189.00 1,189.00 -31,357.00 32,546.00 400.00 55 1

Clearing Price Per Kg of Butterfat $16.88

KGs Offered to Purchase 32,546.00

KGs Offered to Sell 15,013.00

KGs Sold 12,157.00

Number of Producers

Offered to Purchase 55

Purchased Credit 18

Offered to Sell 47
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Sold Credit 44


